
Club Sets Won Games Won

Royal City 75 417

Hespeler 53 372

Waterloo 48 356

Cambridge 16 215

 HOME AWAY HOME SETS AWAY SETS HOME GAMES AWAY GAMES

Royal City Hespeler 10 6 74 64

Waterloo Cambridge 15 1 94 32

Hespeler Waterloo

Cambridge Royal City

Cambridge Hespeler 2 14 41 93

Royal City Waterloo 14 2 91 39

Cambridge Waterloo 8 8 65 71

Hespeler Royal City 7 9 66 73

Waterloo Hespeler 11 5 82 65

Royal City Cambridge 16 0 96 16

Waterloo Royal City 5 11 70 83

Hespeler Cambridge 12 4 84 61

Hespeler Waterloo 9 7 72 65

 Inter-urban Schedule 2024 (Division 2 rules)

Week #5 Tuesday June 18

Week #6 Tuesday June 25

Week #7 Tuesday July 2 (rain date)

Week # 1 Tuesday May 21

Week #2  Tuesday May 28

Week # 3 Tuesday June 4

Week #4 Tuesday June 11

 IU REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

Rainout

Rainout

Semi finals:  Royal City beats Cambridge, Waterloo beats Hespeler

Playoffs 

Finals:  Waterloo beats Royal City



Cambridge Royal City 1 15 32 95

Hespeler Waterloo 7 9 58 77

Royal City Cambridge 15 1 95 29

Waterloo Hespeler 8 8

Cambridge Royal City rain out

Royal City Waterloo 9 7 72 66

Waterloo Royal City 12 4 84 56

Tuesday July 9              Play off Semi-Finals  1-4, 2-3

Tuesday July 30               Play off  Finals

Tuesday July 16            Play off Semi-Finals  1-4, 2-3

Tuesday July 23               Play off  Finals


